
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

 

WORK SESSIONS 
HOLIDAYS 

ELECTIONS INFO 
OHIO ETHICS FILING 

 

REGULAR MEETINGS 

 

 

Tuesday, January 3 

Tuesday, January 17 
 

 

Monday, January 2, 

New Year’s Day Observed 

Monday, January 16 

Martin Luther King Day (Council Only) 
 

 

 

 

January 9 & 23 

 

February 6 & 20 

 
 

 

Wednesday, February 1st filing deadline for the 

May Primary Election 

 

February 13 & 27 
 

 

 

March 6 & 20 

 

 
 

 

March 13 & 27 
 

 

April 3 & 17 
 

Friday, April 14 

Good Friday 

Monday, April 3
rd

 deadline to register to 

vote in the May Primary Election 
 

 

 

 

April 10 & 24 
 

 

 

May 1 & 15 

 

Monday, May 29 

Memorial Day 
Tuesday, May 2nd - Primary Election 

Polls open 6:30 AM to 7:30 PM 

 

Monday, May 15th, Ethics Commission  

Financial Disclosure Filing Deadline  

 

 

May 8 & 22 

 

June 5 & 19 
 

  

June 12 & 26 
 

 

 

 July 3 

 

Tuesday, July 4 

Independence Day 

 

 

July 10 
 

 

August 7 

 

 Approximately 1st  week in August is the filing 

deadline for the General Election in November 

 

August 14 
 

 

Tuesday, September 5 

September 18 
 

 

Monday, September 4 

Labor Day 
 

 

 

September 11 & 25 

 

 
October 2 & 16 

 

Monday, October 9 

Columbus Day 
Monday, October 9, deadline to register to vote 

in November General Election 
 

 

 

Tuesday, October 10 

October 23 
 

 
 

 

November 6 & 20 

 

November 23 & 24 

(Thursday & Friday) 

Thanksgiving Holidays 
Tuesday, November 7, General Election Day 

Polls open from 6:30 A.M. to 7:30 P.M. 
 

 
 

 

November 13 & 27 

 
 

December 4 & 18 

 

December 25 & 26 

(Monday & Tuesday) 

Christmas Holidays 

 

 

December 11 

Wednesday, December 27 


